XYZ Industries 
DAILY BALANCE CALIBRATION

	Date
	Balance ID
	Standard Weight
	100 g
	50 g
	10 g
	1 g
	500mg
	100mg
	 50mg
	Done
By
	Remarks

	
	
	Actual Weight
	100.0015 g
	50.0009 g
	10.0013 g
	1.0005 g
	500.4 mg
	100.2mg
	50.2mg
	
	

	
	
	Limit
	±0.1 g
	±0.1 g
	±0.1 g
	±0.1
	±0.5 mg
	±0.5 mg
	±0.5 mg
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



 Note: If not applicable, write “N.A” 								Checked By:
QC02/F05-00	
